
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

46 

47 

97 

19 

61 

0 

45 

6 

65 

98 

25 

07 

66 

87 

33 

44 

11 

94 

28 

Name 

Connor Roberts 

Keith Roberts 

Jeff Futrelle 

Ricky Sanders 

Don Ahrens 

Thomas Burt 

Court Dowis 

John Mark Gray 

Stephen Chris Johnson 

Craig Conway 

Peter Beaulieu 

John R Leigh 

Gary Bennett 

Russell Boatwright  Sr 

Peter Sumerford 

Jeff Young 

Tad Segars 

Evelyn Vlasak 

Kurt Breitinger 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SPU 

FP 

EP 

SRF3 

HP 

EP 

EP 

SM5 

SPU 

HP 

EP 

B Spec 

EP 

SPU 

HP 

SRF3 

Best Tm 

1:17.971 

1:18.467 

1:22.631 

1:22.713 

1:23.480 

1:24.969 

1:28.352 

1:28.699 

1:30.099 

1:30.262 

1:30.466 

1:31.448 

1:36.159 

1:40.253 

1:40.426 

1:42.172 

1:51.814 

1:53.589 

1:54.949 

Diff 

0.496 

4.660 

4.742 

5.509 

6.998 

10.381 

10.728 

12.128 

12.291 

12.495 

13.477 

18.188 

22.282 

22.455 

24.201 

33.843 

35.618 

36.978 

Best Speed 

93.265 

92.676 

88.006 

87.918 

87.111 

85.584 

82.307 

81.985 

80.711 

80.565 

80.384 

79.521 

75.625 

72.536 

72.412 

71.174 

65.037 

64.020 

63.263 

In Lap 

3 

3 

4 

5 

4 

3 

3 

4 

9 

4 

4 

4 

7 

4 

7 

1 

1 

3 

1 

Make-Model 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

SCCA Enterprises Specracer gen2 

BMW Mitjet 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX-7 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Mini Cooper 

Mazda Miata 

Alfa Romeo Spyder 

Mazda MX5 

JL Special Thunderbird 

Honda Civic HB 

Mazda RX7 

Fiat 

Triumph TR8 

600 Racing thunder car 

Austin Sprite 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Hometown 

Lagrange Ga 

Lagrange GA 

North Augusta SC 

Stockbridge GA 

waldo FL 

Fort Myers FL 

LaGrange GA 

Hoschton GA 

Rock Hill SC 

Edgewater FL 

NEW SMYRNA BEACH FL 

Hixson TN 

Conway SC 

Conway SC 

Birmingham AL 

Raleigh NC 

Hilton Head Island SC 

Tallahassee FL 

Martinez GA 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  Buccaneer Region SCCA 

Jim Stark Double SARRC 

Group 3 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 9:01:24 

Roebling Road Raceway 2.020 miles 

4/24/2021 09:10 AM 

Provisional


